[ Aktualisieren/Grosse anpassen j

Name

Selina Rosel

Janine Wolf

Monika Martin

Jennifer Rosel

Jaqueline Hensel

Miriam Schulte

Carol Roach

Eva Eger

782.09x1112 (0.703/0)

KG Heltersberg 1

B1 B2

211 249
157/54 169/80

229 | 259
157/72 161/98

222 210
163/59 147/63

224 197
149/75 139/58

234 220
154/80 158/62

240 244
154/86 145/99

/ /
/ /
/ /
/ /

B3

/

B4

/

@ - spiel beendet! - @

162
Ges. Ges.
460 423
326/134310/113
488 379
318/170275/104
432 431
310/122305/126
421 441
288/133295/146
454 441
312/142301/140
484 462
299/185310/152
0 0
0/0 0/0
0 0
0/0 0/0
0 0
0/0 0/0
0 0
0/0 0/0

B4

/

B3

/

(1853 / 886) 2739 : 2577 (1796 / 781)

Stand: 06.11.2022, 16:12:26 - aktualisiert: 06.11.2022, 18:54:36

KSG Florstadt 1

B2 B1

215 208
156/59 154/54

165 214
122/43 153/61

213 218
159/54 146/72

216 225
156/60 139/86

214 227
143/71 158/69

231 231
159/72 151/80

/ /
/ /
/ /
/ /

Name

Daniela Glinther

Sandra Lehr

Inka Rosenau

Nadine Nagel

Daniela Kappes

Nicole Rosenau

Ulrike Richter

Neele Sichert

Alice Nelson



